


Team Standing
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018

Page: 1
3/05/2018 9:22pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oregon State  49.050  49.300  49.050  49.575 196.975
 2 BYU  48.775  49.100  49.150  49.350 196.375
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All-Around Results
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018

Page: 1
3/05/2018 9:22pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  116 P McKenna Singley OSU   9.750   9.875   9.850   9.925  39.400
  2  141 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.850   9.825   9.750   9.875  39.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018

Page: 1
3/05/2018 9:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  141 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.850
  1  103 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.850
  1  108 Lena Greene Oregon State   9.850
  4  109 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.825
  5  131 Avery Bennett BYU   9.775
  5  118 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.775
  7  106 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.750
  7  116 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.750
  9  150 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.725
  9  153 Angel Zhong BYU   9.725
 11  146 Abbey Miner BYU   9.700
 12  148 Haley Pitou BYU   9.575

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  100 P Halli Briscoe Oregon State   9.875
  1  101 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.875
  1  115 Alyssa Minyard Oregon State   9.875
  1  116 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.875
  5  153 Angel Zhong BYU   9.850
  6  132 Abby Boden BYU   9.825
  6  141 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.825
  8  138 Brittni Hawes BYU   9.800
  8  148 Haley Pitou BYU   9.800
  8  110 Shireen Khamedoost Oregon State   9.800
 11  149 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.750
 12  109 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  145 Hannah Miller BYU   9.875
  1  149 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.875
  1  103 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.875
  4  112 Maela Lazaro Oregon State   9.850
  4  116 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.850
  6  132 Abby Boden BYU   9.825
  7  139 Cheyenne Hill BYU   9.800
  8  147 Briana Pearson BYU   9.775
  9  141 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.750
  9  106 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.750
 11  115 Alyssa Minyard Oregon State   9.725
 12  118 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Oregon State University



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: OSU vs BYU
Date: 3/05/2018
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  118 p Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.950
  2  113 p Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.925
  2  116 p McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.925
  4  137 Kyleigh Greenlief BYU   9.900
  4  106 P Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.900
  6  141 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.875
  6  146 Abbey Miner BYU   9.875
  6  150 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.875
  6  109 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.875
 10  147 Briana Pearson BYU   9.825
 11  149 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.725
 12  114 Niya Mack Oregon State   9.025

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: OSU vs BYU Page: 1
Date: 3/05/2018 3/05/2018 9:22pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Halli Briscoe   9.875
 101 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez   9.875   9.800
 103 Destinee Davis   9.850   9.875   9.850
 106 Sabrina Gill   9.750   9.750   9.900
 108 Lena Greene   9.850
 109 Mary Jacobsen   9.825   8.950   9.875
 110 Shireen Khamedoost   9.800   9.800
 112 Maela Lazaro   9.850
 113 Isis Lowery   9.925
 114 Niya Mack   9.025
 115 Alyssa Minyard   9.875   9.725
 116 McKenna Singley   9.750   9.875   9.850   9.925  39.400
 117 Colette Yamaoka   9.750
 118 Kaitlyn Yanish   9.775   9.175   9.950

Totals:  49.050  49.300  49.050  49.575 196.975

BYU Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 131 Avery Bennett   9.775
 132 Abby Boden   9.825   9.825
 135 Jordan Danbury   9.725
 137 Kyleigh Greenlief   9.900
 138 Brittni Hawes   9.800
 139 Cheyenne Hill   9.800
 141 Shannon Hortman   9.850   9.825   9.750   9.875  39.300
 145 Hannah Miller   9.875
 146 Abbey Miner   9.700   9.550   9.875
 147 Briana Pearson   9.775   9.825
 148 Haley Pitou   9.575   9.800
 149 Natasha Trejo   9.750   9.875   9.725
 150 Jill Van Mierlo   9.725   9.725   9.875
 153 Angel Zhong   9.725   9.850

Totals:  48.775  49.100  49.150  49.350 196.375

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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